RGS Guildford C

Name
Kim, Woo
Sachdeva, Ronit
Brown, Stuart
Fawcett, Sam
Ryan, Joseph
Galpin, Luke
Alford, Sam
Jackson, Alex
Hackett, Max
Meda, Ruvin
Serpant, Kian

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

400
435
314
279
174
244
226
-114
-124
-229
-305

Semikhodski, Alexei -400
Dandanayak, Nirek -340
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